IP 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Injector
POEINJ30
Power & Networking
®
PoE Injector POEINJ30
PoE
800-645-5516 • Fax: 631-957-9142 or 631-957-3880 • www.specotech.com
Speco Technologies is constantly developing and improving products. We reserve the right to modify
product design and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation. Spec Rev. 1/13/26
NDAA
C O M P L I A N T
*Products are in compliance with NDAA Section 889 Part B Guidelines
•	 Warnings and Cautions
•	 WARNING: Always ensure this device is properly grounded during operation.
•	 CAUTION: Contact your local distributor for shortages or damaged parts.
•	 Speco Technologies is constantly developing and improving products. We reserve the right to modify product de-
sign and specifications without notice and without incurring any obligation. We are not responsible for typographi-
cal errors. (c) 2026 Speco Technologies. All rights reserved.
Injector: 1
Certificate of
Conformity: 1
Quick Guide: 1
Power Cord: 1
PoE Injector
Data+
AC 100V-240V
PoE Injector Specifications
Model POEINJ30
Max. Power Output 30W
PoE Standard IEEE802.3af, IEEE802.3at
PoE Specification POE PORT OUTPUT DC52V @ 0.58A
POE POWER PIN: 1/2-;3/6+OR 4/5+; 7/8-
Network Protocol IEEE802.3 (Ethernet) 54, IEEE802.3u (Fast Ethernet), IEEE802.3ab (Gigabit Ethernet)
Network Media 10BASE-T: Cat5 UTP (<250m)  100BASE-TX: UTP (≤100m) above Cat5  1000BASE-TX: UTP (<100m)
above Cat5
Working Environment
Working Temperature: -4F - 122F, -20°C - 50°C
Storage Temperature: -40F - 188F, -40° -85°C
Humidity: 5% - 95% (Non-condensing)
Certification CE, FCC, RoHS
Interfaces
RJ45 PoE
RJ45 PoE
Connection Diagram